Manufacturer of Passive Components
800-684-5322  Inside US          949-453-1811  Outside US
Copyright © 2023 by CT Magnetics, DBA Central Technologies. All rights reserved.
CT Magnetics reserves the right to make improvements or change specifications without notice
REV 02.10.23
Power Inductors - Shielded www.ctparts.com
CTMMP1307AF
Series

C D
E
4.1
1.
45
1.9
  A B C D E
  3.5±0.2 3.2±0.2 1.8±0.2 0.7±0.2 1.2±0.2
 0.138±0.008 0.126±0.008 0.071±0.008 0.028±0.008 0.047±0.008
Size
mm
inches
     Inductance *Irms **Isat  DCR DCR
    Part @0A Typ. Typ. Typ. Max.
       Number (µH) (A) (A) (mW) (mΩ)
CTMMP1307AF-1R0M 1.00 4.0 5.0 32 38
CTMMP1307AF-1R5M 1.50 3.8 4.0 42 50
CTMMP1307AF-2R2M 2.20 3.5 3.7 65 75
CTMMP1307AF-3R3M 3.30 3.0 3.5 125 145
CTMMP1307AF-4R7M 4.70 2.6 3.0 172 200
CTMMP1307AF-5R6M 5.60 2.2 2.6 205 238
CTMMP1307AF-6R8M 6.80 1.9 2.2 260 300
CTMMP1307AF-8R2M 8.20 1.6 1.9 340 390
CTMMP1307AF-100M 10.0 1.4 1.6 366 422
Unit: mm
Manufacturer of Passive Components
800-684-5322  Inside US          949-453-1811  Outside US
Copyright © 2023 by CT Magnetics, DBA Central Technologies. All rights reserved.